Kreis Duren | Sommer 2021
TC Heimbach (1064)
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Anlage

Auf Wissen Woog, 52396 Heimbach

tch.vorstand@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Cremer, Arndt
arcré9@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Cremer, Arndt
arcre9@gmx.de
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Herren 30 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Kai Marx
m 015254221080; kp.marx87 @web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Steinborn, Andre
Steinborn, Stephan
Holdenried, Stephan
Kuepper, Kai

Marx, Kai

Gilles, Udo
Nagelschmidt, Jirgen
Wilden, Simon
Mdllers, Christian
Fraikin, Marcus
Heinen, Kevin

Pltz, Sven
Lauscher, Jirgen
Siebertz, Christian
Boeder, Tobias
Meiser, Thomas
Berbuir, Michael

ID-Nr.

17601698
17050037
18204168
17903533
18752934
17851697
17354611
17853358
18453026
17303311
19007737
18997034
16653341
17353190
18751844
16993843
18062303

LK

LK14,1
LK15,1
LK19,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK22,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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